
 

If you would like to join any of our events,  
please contact us on 02083663677 or 07809332106. 

 

Activities for Young Carers 

 

Face-to-Face 
Tuesdays 4:00 – 6:00pm – EyPIC Homework Club 

Alternate Wednesdays 5:30 – 7:30pm – EyPIC Hub Night 
 

On Zoom 
Alternate Wednesdays 5:00 – 6:00pm – EyPIC Hub Night 

Thursdays 4:00 – 5:30pm – EyPIC Homework Club 
Fridays 4:30 – 5:00pm – The Kindness Club 

 

The chats are hosted by ECC staff so they’ll be safe and only 
Young Carers registered with ECC will be able to join. 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Follow us on Social Media! 

EnfieldCarersCentreYoungCarers 

 eypic_youth 

 eypic_youth 



 

If you would like to join any of our events,  
please contact us on 02083663677 or 07809332106. 

 

Hub Night Dates 
Face-to-Face 5:30pm - 7:30pm 

Wednesday 17th January 
Wednesday 31st January 

Wednesday 28th February 
Wednesday 13th March 
Wednesday 27th March 

 

On Zoom 5:00pm - 6:00pm 
Wednesday 24th January 
Wednesday 7th February 
Wednesday 21st February 

Wednesday 6th March 
Wednesday 20th March 

 

We have a 3-day Ceramics Workshop led by Create 
over February half-term. 


